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(267) 150m - Mladsie ziacky :: Beh J

#

1
2
3
4

St.¢.

Pocet pretekarov: 4
Start: 04.02.2017 13:38

Meno

ROZVADSKA Nina
MORICONI Liliana
PETRVALSKA Valentina
SABOVA Kristina

Halové M-AZB

Bratislava 04.02.2017

Startovna listina
Vygenerované 18. 5. 2024 o 20:35

Nar. Klub / Krajina SB

2004 Atletika SPORT HROU Bratislava
2007 AK Slavia UK Bratislava

2004 AOQ TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
2005 Atleticky klub AC Malacky

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk
© HRDO Sport 2015
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